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Description (Please review
the Additional Information
box below as it may contain
other important information
about this account.)

Courses and proof of graduation may
be used in the initial-eligibility
certification process. Some CLEARED
accounts may have coursework that
does not meet NCAA core-course
legislation.

The use of courses in the initial-
eligibility certification process is
pending individual review. Proof of
graduation may be used in the initial-
eligibility certification process.
Courses and proof of graduation may
not be used in the initial-eligibility
certification process.

Courses and proof of graduation may
not be used in the initial-eligibility
certification process at this time.
Upon rendering of a decision, courses
and proof of graduation may or may
not be used in the initial-eligibility
certification process, depending on
account status.

This account did not complete the
review process. To determine if
courses and proof of graduation may
be used in the initial-eligibility
certification process, this account
must complete the review process.
This account may resume its review
by contacting the NCAA Eligibility
Center.

This account is no longer in operation.
Please review the Additional
Information and List of NCAA Courses
for details regarding use of courses
and proof of graduation in the initial-
eligibility certification process.

This account has not been reviewed.
To determine if courses and proof of
graduation may be used in the initial-
eligibility certification process, this
account must complete the review
process.

An account status is not applicable for
this account. Courses and proof of
graduation may not be used in the
initial-eligibility certification process.
This account has opted out of the
review process. Courses and proof of
graduation may not be used in the
initial-eligibility certification process.
This account may resume its review
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by contacting the NCAA Eligibility

Center.
* Proof of graduation will be used through the remainder of the
academic year in which a high school's account status changes if its
previous account status permitted the use of proof of graduation. For
high schools that do not operate on a traditional academic calendar,
proof of graduation will be used only through the completion date of
coursework for which the student was enrolled prior to the change in
account status. The status of core courses will remain through the
academic term (e.g., semester, quarter) in which a high school's account
status changes. For schools with nontraditional academic calendars, core
course statuses will remain for students with a course enrollment date
prior to and including the date of school status change.

NCAA High School Code 261240
CEEB Code 261240
High School Name GRANDVIEW HIGH SCHOOL
2300 HIGH GROVE RD
Address GRANDVIEW
MO - 64030
Primary Contact Name JOHN STONE
Primary Contact Phone 816-316-5800
Primary Contact Fax 816-316-5895
Primary Contact Email john.stone@grandviewc4.net
Secondary Contact Name BRIAN RUDOLPH
Secondary Contact Phone 8163165810
Secondary Contact Fax 8163165898
Secondary Contact Email brian.rudolph@grandviewc4.net
School Website http://ghs.grandviewc4.net/
Link to Online Course https://ghs.grandviewc4.net/apps/pages/index.jsp?
Catalog/Program of Studies UREC_ID=420982&type=d&pREC_ID=1121953
I(.::ztr;lezdate of List of NCAA 08-Aug-19
g:zﬁ;:;edams Formally No teams data found

Please review information regarding your school and district. The
information listed below applies only to courses completed at the above
school.

A+ Learning Systems coursework from this school does not meet NCAA nontraditional
core-course legislation. ODYSSEYWARE coursework from this school, designated as "O" on
students' transcripts, does not meet NCAA nontraditional core-course legislation.

Legal Disclaimer: The list of NCAA courses, and courses contained within, are
maintained as a guide for prospective student-athletes seeking NCAA initial-eligibility. The
list of approved courses does not, nor is intended to, signify accreditation, certification,
approval or endorsement of any high school or specific courses by the NCAA or NCAA
Eligibility Center and is subject to change at any time and without notice. Core course
information included on this Web site is provided for guidance purposes only and should
not be solely relied on as an indication of NCAA initial-eligibility. Certification of a
prospective student-athlete is case-specific, and the Eligibility Center has the authority to
determine in its sole discretion whether the prospective student-athlete has met all
criteria.
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Select Course Category

O Show All Approved Courses

OEnglish O Social Science O Mathematics O Natural/Physical Science O
Additional Core Courses

O Show All Not Approved Courses

OEnglish O Social Science O Mathematics O Natural/Physical Science O
Additional Core Courses

O
O O O O O

O Show All Pending Individual Review Courses

OEnglish O Social Science O Mathematics O Natural/Physical Science O
Additional Core Courses

O Show All Additional Information Required Courses

OEnglish O Social Science O Mathematics O Natural/Physical Science O
Additional Core Courses

Courses designated with a '=' symbol are courses that may be used only by students with
a diagnosed disability. A course for a student with disabilities must be exclusively open to
students with documented learning disabilities. The course must be quantitatively and
qualitatively the same as the regular equivalent and there must be a standardized
curriculum/syllabus.

NCAA legislation permits a student to receive credit for a core course only one time. As a
result, if a student repeats a core course, the student will only receive credit once for the
core course, and the highest grade earned in the course will be included in the calculation
of the student's core course grade point average. Likewise, if a student completes a course
that is duplicative in content with another core course, the student will only receive credit
for one of the duplicative courses, and the course with the highest grade earned will be
included in the calculation of the student's core course grade point average.

Course

Course Title Notes Max OK Submission Decision Disability Decision
Weight Credits Through Date Date Course Hi
istory

=BASIC ENGLISH I 11/13/2014  11/13/2014 Yes

=BASIC ENGLISH II 11/13/2014  11/13/2014 Yes

=BASIC ENGLISH IlI 11/13/2014  11/13/2014 Yes

=BASIC ENGLISH IV 11/13/2014  11/13/2014 Yes

ADV ENG | No

ADV ENG Il No

ADV ENG llI No

AP ENGLISH 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 No

LANGUAGE &

COMPOSITION

AP ENGLISH 10/15/2008  10/15/2008 No

LITERATURE &

COMPOSITION
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Course
Weight

Course

Weight

Title

COMP & RES
CRWRIT Il

CRWRITING |

DEBATE/FORENSICS

ENGLISH 1
ENGLISH 110
ENGLISH 2
ENGLISH 3
ENGLISH 4
ENGLISH LIT
INTRO TO FICTION

LITERATURE AND
HISTORY

SCI FICTION
SPEECH COMM

WORLD LIT

Title

=BASIC WORLD
HISTORY

=STATE & FED/SS
ADV R AM HST
ADV WRLD HIST
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Notes

WITH ALL CREATIVE

WRITING

WITH ALL CREATIVE
WRITING

WITH OTHER
DEBATE/FORENSICS
COURSES

Notes

AFRICAN-AMERICAN

HISTORY
AP GOVERNMENT

AP PSYCHOLOGY

AP UNITED STATES

HISTORY

AP WORLD HISTORY

CONTEMP ISSU

CURRENT EVENTS

GEOGRAPHY

INTRODUCTION TO

SOCIAL STUDIES

KANSAS CITY
HISTORY

PSYCH II
PSYCHOLOGY 1
REC AM HST
SOCIOLOGY

Max OK

1.0

1.0

1.0

Max OK
Credits Through

Submission Decision
Credits Through Date

01/31/2014

09/17/2012

Submission
Date

11/13/2014

11/13/2014

08/08/2019

08/08/2019
10/15/2008
01/27/2010

10/15/2008

09/17/2012

12/07/2017
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Disability g:;'i’;in
Date Course History
No
No Show
Course
History
No Show
Course
History
No Show
Course
History
No
02/05/2014 No
No
No
09/17/2012 No
No
No
No
No
No Show
Course
History
No
Decision  Disability ouoe
Date Course History
11/13/2014 Yes
11/13/2014 Yes
No
No
08/08/2019 No
08/08/2019 No
10/15/2008 No
01/28/2010 No
10/15/2008 No
No
No
No
09/17/2012 No
12/07/2017 No
No
No
No
No
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Course
Weight

Course
Weight

Course
Weight
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Title Notes

SR AM/HIST 1
SR AM/HIST 2
ST & FED GOV

THE 60S A DECADE
OF CHANGE

US MILITARY
HISTORY

WORLD CIV |
WORLD CIV II
WORLD HISTORY

Title Notes

=BASIC ALGEBRA |
=BASIC ALGEBRA I
=BASIC GEOMETRY

ADVANCED
ALGEBRA 2

ADVANCED
ALGEBRA |

ADVANCED
GEOMETRY

ALGEBRA 1
ALGEBRA 2

ALGEBRAA (.5
UNITS MAX)

CALCULUS

COLLEGE PREP
MATH

DISCRETE MATH
GEOMETRY

MATH ANALYSIS
PRECALCULUS
PROBLEM SOLVING
STATISTICS
TRIGONOMETRY

Title Notes Lab

=BASIC CHEMISTRY

=BASIC EARTH
SCIENCE

=BIOLOGY

ADVANCED PRE-AP
BIOLOGY

ADVANCED PRE-AP X
CHEMISTRY

ANATOMY

Max OK Submission
Credits Through Date

01/27/2010

04/12/2013

11/13/2014
11/13/2014

Max OK Submission
Credits Through Date

11/13/2014
11/13/2014
11/13/2014
01/04/2017

01/27/2010

01/27/2010

09/17/2012

01/27/2010

Max OK Submission
Credits Through Date

01/26/2016
01/26/2016

01/26/2016
01/27/2010

11/13/2014

11/13/2014
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Decision
Date

01/28/2010

04/15/2013

11/13/2014
11/13/2014

Decision
Date

11/13/2014
11/13/2014
11/13/2014
01/04/2017

01/28/2010

01/28/2010

08/05/2013

01/28/2010

Decision
Date

01/26/2016
01/26/2016

01/26/2016
01/28/2010

11/13/2014

11/13/2014

Disability g:;‘lr :Ifm

Course N
History

No

No

No

No

No

Disability COurse

Course ngswn
History

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No Show
Course
History

No
No
No

No
No
No

Disability g:g:;fm
Course History
Yes

Yes

Yes

No
No

No

5/7


javascript:void(0)

9/17/2020

Course
Weight

Course
Weight

Title Notes

AP BIOLOGY
AP CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY 1
BIOLOGY 2
BIOLOGY Il

BIOMEDICAL
INTERVENTIONS

CHEM IlI
CHEMISTRY 1
CHEMISTRY 2
EARTH SCIENCE
ECOLOGY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

HUMAN BODY
SYSTEMS

INTRO/PHYS/C

MEDICAL
INTERVENTIONS

PHYSICAL SCI
PHYSICS
PHYSIOLOGY

PRINCIPLES OF
BIOMEDICAL
SCIENCES

Title Notes

FRENCH 1
FRENCH 2
FRENCH 3
FRENCH 4
GERMAN 1
GERMAN 2
GERMAN 3
GERMAN 4
JAPANESE 1
JAPANESE 2
JAPANESE 3
JAPANESE 4
LATIN 1
LATIN 2
LATIN 3
MANDARIN |
MANDARIN II
SPANISH 1
SPANISH 2
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Max OK

Lab Credits Through

Max OK
Credits Through

Submission
Date

10/15/2008
10/15/2008

01/26/2016

01/27/2010

08/08/2019

01/26/2016

01/26/2016

11/13/2014
01/26/2016

Submission
Date

01/26/2016
01/26/2016

https://web3.ncaa.org/hsportal/exec/hsAction?hs ActionSubmit=getHsCoreCoursesData&hsCode=261240

Decision
Date

10/15/2008
10/15/2008

01/26/2016

01/28/2010

08/08/2019

01/26/2016

01/26/2016

11/13/2014
01/26/2016

Decision
Date

01/26/2016
01/26/2016

Disability g:;‘lr :Ifm
Course N
History

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No

Disability SOUrs®
Course ecision
History

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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Course Title Notes Max OK Submission Decision Disability g:::jirssi?)n
Weight Credits Through Date Date Course Hi
istory
SPANISH 3 No
SPANISH 4 No
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