# **High School Portal**

Welcome JOHN STONE (GRANDVIEW HIGH SCHOOL)

lome	Resources	NCAA C		0	a Fee Waiver	1	School Info
isks	Student Repo	rts M	y Docum	ents A	ccount Log	Logout	
Hig	jh School's NCA	A Course	S				
				hool Accou			
	Account Status*	Account Status Type	May approved core courses be used?	May proof of graduation be used?	the Additional	Informatio may contain t informat	on ain
	(07/18/2016)	Cleared	Yes	Yes	Courses and proof be used in the initi certification proces accounts may have does not meet NCA legislation.	al-eligibility s. Some CLE e coursework	ARED
		Extended Evaluation	Pending Individual Review	Yes	The use of courses eligibility certificati pending individual graduation may be eligibility certificati	on process is review. Proof	s f of
		Not Cleared	No	No	Courses and proof not be used in the certification proces	initial-eligibil	,
		In Review	No	No	Courses and proof not be used in the certification proces Upon rendering of and proof of gradu not be used in the certification proces account status.	initial-eligibil s at this time a decision, co ation may or initial-eligibil	ity e. ourses may ity
		Suspended	No	No	This account did no review process. To courses and proof be used in the initi certification process must complete the This account may no by contacting the for Center.	determine if of graduation al-eligibility s, this accou review proce resume its re	n may nt ess. view
		Closed	No	No	This account is no Please review the A Information and Li for details regardir and proof of gradu eligibility certificati	Additional st of NCAA Co Ig use of cour ation in the i	ourses rses
		None	No	No	This account has n To determine if cou graduation may be eligibility certificati account must com process.	urses and pro used in the on process, t	oof of initial- :his
		Not Applicable	No	No	An account status this account. Cours graduation may no initial-eligibility cer	ses and proof t be used in	f of the
		Withdrawn	No	No	This account has o review process. Co graduation may no initial-eligibility cer This account may n	pted out of th urses and pr t be used in tification pro	ne oof of the cess.

NCAA Eligibility Center - High School Portal

by contacting the NCAA Eligibility Center.

\* Proof of graduation will be used through the remainder of the academic year in which a high school's account status changes if its previous account status permitted the use of proof of graduation. For high schools that do not operate on a traditional academic calendar, proof of graduation will be used only through the completion date of coursework for which the student was enrolled prior to the change in account status. The status of core courses will remain through the academic term (e.g., semester, quarter) in which a high school's account status changes. For schools with nontraditional academic calendars, core course statuses will remain for students with a course enrollment date prior to and including the date of school status change.

High	School Summary
NCAA High School Code	261240
CEEB Code	261240
High School Name	GRANDVIEW HIGH SCHOOL
Address	2300 HIGH GROVE RD GRANDVIEW MO - 64030
Primary Contact Name	JOHN STONE
Primary Contact Phone	816-316-5800
Primary Contact Fax	816-316-5895
Primary Contact Email	john.stone@grandviewc4.net
Secondary Contact Name	BRIAN RUDOLPH
Secondary Contact Phone	8163165810
Secondary Contact Fax	8163165898
Secondary Contact Email	brian.rudolph@grandviewc4.net
School Website	http://ghs.grandviewc4.net/
Link to Online Course Catalog/Program of Studies	https://ghs.grandviewc4.net/apps/pages/index.jsp? uREC_ID=420982&type=d&pREC_ID=1121953
Last Update of List of NCAA Courses	08-Aug-19
Other Teams Formally Affiliated	No teams data found

Please review information regarding your school and district. The information listed below applies only to courses completed at the above school.

#### **High School Information**

A+ Learning Systems coursework from this school does not meet NCAA nontraditional core-course legislation. ODYSSEYWARE coursework from this school, designated as "O" on students' transcripts, does not meet NCAA nontraditional core-course legislation.

**Legal Disclaimer:** The list of NCAA courses, and courses contained within, are maintained as a guide for prospective student-athletes seeking NCAA initial-eligibility. The list of approved courses does not, nor is intended to, signify accreditation, certification, approval or endorsement of any high school or specific courses by the NCAA or NCAA Eligibility Center and is subject to change at any time and without notice. Core course information included on this Web site is provided for guidance purposes only and should not be solely relied on as an indication of NCAA initial-eligibility. Certification of a prospective student-athlete is case-specific, and the Eligibility Center has the authority to determine in its sole discretion whether the prospective student-athlete has met all criteria.

High	School Core Cours Select Course C		
○ Show All Approved Courses ○ English ○ Social Science Additional Core Courses	$\bigcirc$ Mathematics	ONatural/Physical Science	0
O Show All Not Approved Cours O English O Social Science Additional Core Courses	_	ONatural/Physical Science	0
O Show All Archived Courses O English O Social Science Additional Core Courses	OMathematics	ONatural/Physical Science	0
○ Show All Pending Individual F ○ English ○ Social Science Additional Core Courses	-	$\bigcirc$ Natural/Physical Science	0
O Show All Additional Informati O English O Social Science Additional Core Courses		_	0

Courses designated with a '=' symbol are courses that may be used only by students with a diagnosed disability. A course for a student with disabilities must be **exclusively** open to students with documented learning disabilities. The course must be quantitatively and qualitatively the same as the regular equivalent and there must be a standardized curriculum/syllabus.

NCAA legislation permits a student to receive credit for a core course only one time. As a result, if a student repeats a core course, the student will only receive credit once for the core course, and the highest grade earned in the course will be included in the calculation of the student's core course grade point average. Likewise, if a student completes a course that is duplicative in content with another core course, the student will only receive credit for one of the duplicative courses, and the course with the highest grade earned will be included in the calculation of the student's core course.

#### **Approved Courses**

English

Course Weight	Title	Notes	Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Course Decision History
	=BASIC ENGLISH I				11/13/2014	11/13/2014	Yes	
	=BASIC ENGLISH II				11/13/2014	11/13/2014	Yes	
	=BASIC ENGLISH III				11/13/2014	11/13/2014	Yes	
	=BASIC ENGLISH IV				11/13/2014	11/13/2014	Yes	
	ADV ENG I						No	
	ADV ENG II						No	
	ADV ENG III						No	
	AP ENGLISH LANGUAGE & COMPOSITION				10/15/2008	10/15/2008	No	
	AP ENGLISH LITERATURE & COMPOSITION				10/15/2008	10/15/2008	No	

Course Weight	Title	Notes	Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Course Decision History
	COMP & RES						No	
	CR WRIT II	WITH ALL CREATIVE WRITING	1.0				No	Show Course History
	CR WRITING I	WITH ALL CREATIVE WRITING	1.0				No	Show Course History
	DEBATE/FORENSICS	WITH OTHER DEBATE/FORENSICS COURSES	1.0				No	Show Course History
	ENGLISH 1						No	
	ENGLISH 110				01/31/2014	02/05/2014	No	
	ENGLISH 2						No	
	ENGLISH 3						No	
	ENGLISH 4				09/17/2012	09/17/2012	No	
	ENGLISH LIT						No	
	INTRO TO FICTION						No	
	LITERATURE AND HISTORY						No	
	SCI FICTION						No	
	SPEECH COMM						No	Show Course History
	WORLD LIT						No	

## **Social Science**

Course Weight	Title	Notes	Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Course Decision History
	=BASIC WORLD HISTORY				11/13/2014	11/13/2014	Yes	
	=STATE & FED/SS				11/13/2014	11/13/2014	Yes	
	ADV R AM HST						No	
	ADV WRLD HIST						No	
	AFRICAN-AMERICAN HISTORY				08/08/2019	08/08/2019	No	
	AP GOVERNMENT				08/08/2019	08/08/2019	No	
	AP PSYCHOLOGY				10/15/2008	10/15/2008	No	
	AP UNITED STATES HISTORY				01/27/2010	01/28/2010	No	
	AP WORLD HISTORY				10/15/2008	10/15/2008	No	
	CONTEMP ISSU						No	
	CURRENT EVENTS						No	
	GEOGRAPHY						No	
	INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL STUDIES				09/17/2012	09/17/2012	No	
	KANSAS CITY HISTORY				12/07/2017	12/07/2017	No	
	PSYCH II						No	
	PSYCHOLOGY 1						No	
	REC AM HST						No	
	SOCIOLOGY						No	

#### NCAA Eligibility Center - High School Portal

Course Weight	Title	Notes	Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Course Decision History
	SR AM/HIST 1						No	
	SR AM/HIST 2						No	
	ST & FED GOV						No	
	THE 60S A DECADE OF CHANGE				01/27/2010	01/28/2010	No	
	US MILITARY HISTORY				04/12/2013	04/15/2013	No	
	WORLD CIV I				11/13/2014	11/13/2014	No	
	WORLD CIV II				11/13/2014	11/13/2014	No	
	WORLD HISTORY						No	

### Mathematics

Course Weight	Title	Notes	Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Course Decision History
	=BASIC ALGEBRA I				11/13/2014	11/13/2014	Yes	
	=BASIC ALGEBRA II				11/13/2014	11/13/2014	Yes	
	=BASIC GEOMETRY				11/13/2014	11/13/2014	Yes	
	ADVANCED ALGEBRA 2				01/04/2017	01/04/2017	No	
	ADVANCED ALGEBRA I				01/27/2010	01/28/2010	No	
	ADVANCED GEOMETRY				01/27/2010	01/28/2010	No	
	ALGEBRA 1						No	
	ALGEBRA 2						No	
	ALGEBRA A (.5 UNITS MAX)						No	
	CALCULUS						No	
	COLLEGE PREP MATH				09/17/2012	08/05/2013	No	Show Course History
	DISCRETE MATH						No	
	GEOMETRY						No	
	MATH ANALYSIS						No	
	PRECALCULUS				01/27/2010	01/28/2010	No	
	PROBLEM SOLVING						No	
	STATISTICS						No	
	TRIGONOMETRY						No	
			1/101					

# Natural/Physical Science

Course Weight	Title	Notes	Lab	Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Course Decision History
	=BASIC CHEMISTRY		Х			01/26/2016	01/26/2016	Yes	
	=BASIC EARTH SCIENCE		Х			01/26/2016	01/26/2016	Yes	
	=BIOLOGY		Х			01/26/2016	01/26/2016	Yes	
	ADVANCED PRE-AP BIOLOGY		Х			01/27/2010	01/28/2010	No	
	ADVANCED PRE-AP CHEMISTRY		Х			11/13/2014	11/13/2014	No	
	ANATOMY					11/13/2014	11/13/2014	No	

#### NCAA Eligibility Center - High School Portal

Course Weight	Title	Notes	Lab	Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Course Decision History
	AP BIOLOGY		Х			10/15/2008	10/15/2008	No	
	AP CHEMISTRY		Х			10/15/2008	10/15/2008	No	
	BIOLOGY 1		Х					No	
	BIOLOGY 2		Х					No	
	BIOLOGY III							No	
	BIOMEDICAL INTERVENTIONS		Х			01/26/2016	01/26/2016	No	
	CHEM III							No	
	CHEMISTRY 1		Х					No	
	CHEMISTRY 2		Х					No	
	EARTH SCIENCE					01/27/2010	01/28/2010	No	
	ECOLOGY		Х					No	
	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE					08/08/2019	08/08/2019	No	
	HUMAN BODY SYSTEMS		Х			01/26/2016	01/26/2016	No	
	INTRO/PHYS/C		Х					No	
	MEDICAL INTERVENTIONS		Х			01/26/2016	01/26/2016	No	
	PHYSICAL SCI		Х					No	
	PHYSICS		Х					No	
	PHYSIOLOGY					11/13/2014	11/13/2014	No	
	PRINCIPLES OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES		Х			01/26/2016	01/26/2016	No	

### **Additional Core Courses**

Course Veight	Title	Notes	Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Course Decision History
	FRENCH 1						No	
	FRENCH 2						No	
	FRENCH 3						No	
	FRENCH 4						No	
	GERMAN 1						No	
	GERMAN 2						No	
	GERMAN 3						No	
	GERMAN 4						No	
	JAPANESE 1						No	
	JAPANESE 2						No	
	JAPANESE 3						No	
	JAPANESE 4						No	
	LATIN 1						No	
	LATIN 2						No	
	LATIN 3						No	
	MANDARIN I				01/26/2016	01/26/2016	No	
	MANDARIN II				01/26/2016	01/26/2016	No	
	SPANISH 1						No	
	SPANISH 2						No	

Course Weight	Title	Notes	Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Course Decision History
	SPANISH 3						No	
	SPANISH 4						No	
							Back to	Search

© 2020 NCAA Terms and Conditions | Privacy